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Hadley, Ryan E

From: Hadley, Ryan E

Sent: Friday, June 15, 2018 5:28 PM

To: Comments, Urc

Subject: Fwd: Aim Comments to IURC Study

Attachments: image001.png; ATT00001.htm; Aim Comments to IURC HEA1065-2018.pdf; 

ATT00002.htm

 

Sent from my iPhone 

 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Rhonda Cook <RCook@aimindiana.org> 

Date: June 15, 2018 at 1:15:12 PM EDT 

To: "rhadley@urc.in.gov" <rhadley@urc.in.gov> 

Cc: Matt Greller <MGreller@aimindiana.org>, Brian Gould <BGould@aimindiana.org>, Lindsey Moss 

<Lmoss@aimindiana.org>, Jodie Woods <JWoods@aimindiana.org>, Jennifer Simmons 

<jsimmons@aimindiana.org>, JB Gregg <jbgregg@aimindiana.org> 

Subject: Aim Comments to IURC Study 

**** This is an EXTERNAL email. Exercise caution. DO NOT open attachments or click 
links from unknown senders or unexpected email. ****  

Ryan: 

  

Please find attached Aim’s comments on the HEA 1065 study.  Thanks for your assistance yesterday!  I 

appreciate your help.  

  

Sincerely, 

Rhonda 

  

Rhonda Cook, Esq. – Deputy Director 
Chief Federal and State Policy Officer 
125 W. Market St., Ste. 100, Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Office:  317.237.6200 x225   Mobile:  317-694-1451  Email:  rcook@aimindiana.org 
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